
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 145.0 0

2 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 244.1 145.0 0

3 Emma  Werner 204.0 130.0 0

4 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 182.2 120.0 0

5 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 90.0 0

6 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 181.0 85.0 0

7 Paige Stover Hiawatha High School 198.0 85.0 0

8 Callyn Pavlish Hiawatha High School 188.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 244.1 335.0 0

2 Emma  Werner 204.0 265.0 0

3 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 240.0 0

4 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 182.2 235.0 0

5 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 181.0 195.0 0

6 Paige Stover Hiawatha High School 198.0 195.0 0

7 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 155.0 0

8 Callyn Pavlish Hiawatha High School 188.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 244.1 200.0 0

2 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 182.2 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Emma  Werner 204.0 150.0 0

4 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 135.0 0

5 Callyn Pavlish Hiawatha High School 188.0 130.0 0

6 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 105.0 0

7 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 181.0 100.0 0

8 Paige Stover Hiawatha High School 198.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 244.1 680.0 10

2 Emma  Werner 204.0 545.0 8

3 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 520.0 6

4 Lorena Torres Horton Chargers 182.2 510.0 4

5 Abby Petersen Clifton-Clyde 181.0 380.0 2

6 Maddy Stirton Horton Chargers 184.4 350.0 0

7 Paige Stover Hiawatha High School 198.0 280.0 1

8 Callyn Pavlish Hiawatha High School 188.0 130.0 0


